
Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Licence Cat Temps Class cat. Moyenne

1 32 SALVI Quentin VC PONTARLIER 1125008027 D1 0:07:28 36,16 km/h
2 25 MARTIN Jérôme E.S. SAINT FERJEUX1125046054 D1 0:07:30 36,00 km/h
3 27 DOLE Rodrigue SAINT FERJEUX 1125046094 D1 0:07:43 34,99 km/h
4 34 DUHAU Jean Baptiste EC BAUME 1125095067 D1 0:07:47 34,69 km/h
5 24 PHILIPPE Loic E.S. SAINT FERJEUX1125046105 D2 0:07:51 34,39 km/h
6 30 ETIENNE Loic VCCMM 1125018899 D1 0:07:52 34,32 km/h
7 12 CHOUFFOT Bertrand VELO CLUB PONTARLIER1125008010 D2 0:07:52 34,32 km/h
8 14 ETIENNEY Lionel A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036017 D1 0:07:59 33,82 km/h
9 11 LAURENT Olivier V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018007 D2 0:07:59 33,82 km/h

10 16 HENRY Alexandre JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096236 D2 0:08:00 33,75 km/h
11 7 FRANCOIS Benjamin CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône1170003073 D1 0:08:00 33,75 km/h
12 33 SAUGET Nicolas AC THISE 1125097023 D2 0:08:00 33,75 km/h
13 29 RUDE Alexandre VC AUXERROIS 0589045172 D2 0:08:03 33,54 km/h
14 21 NICOLAS Sylvain AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN1125020278 D1 0:08:03 33,54 km/h
15 38 BILLOD LAILLEY Engueran 0 CARTE JOURNEE 0 0:08:04 33,47 km/h
16 22 SALVI Alban VELO CLUB PONTARLIER1125008155 D1 0:08:05 33,40 km/h
17 23 HOURDOUILLIE Philippe VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES1125037113 D2 0:08:05 33,40 km/h
18 28 DOLE Come VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028411 D1 0:08:06 33,33 km/h
19 3 PYANET Gaël JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096213 D1 0:08:08 33,20 km/h
20 18 CHOPARD Jérémie V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018816 D1 0:08:09 33,13 km/h
21 8 DUCHER Jérôme E.S. SAINT FERJEUX1125046070 D1 0:08:14 32,79 km/h
22 9 SEIGNEUR Maxime CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034322 D1 0:08:14 32,79 km/h
23 19 BLONDEAU Olivier VELO CLUB PONTARLIER1125008381 D2 0:08:15 32,73 km/h
24 35 GROSPERRIN Laurent CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034013 D1 0:08:15 32,73 km/h
25 10 BELLUCCI Laurent AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN1125020304 D2 0:08:21 32,34 km/h
26 20 MOREL Maxime A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036129 D1 0:08:25 32,08 km/h
27 2 FRANCOIS Maxime CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône1170003321 D1 0:08:29 31,83 km/h
28 1 MAIREY Nicolas A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036130 D1 0:08:31 31,70 km/h
29 4 BOURG Nicolas VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028418 D2 0:08:31 31,70 km/h
30 17 TASIC Christian CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034394 D1 0:08:32 31,64 km/h
31 31 REQUET Alain JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096138 D2 0:08:35 31,46 km/h
32 5 LAURENT Thierry A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036104 D1 0:08:37 31,33 km/h
33 13 DUQUET Adrien CC BELFORT MIOTTE1190048096 D1 0:08:38 31,27 km/h
34 15 BRONGNIART Jérôme CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône1170003361 D1 0:08:41 31,09 km/h
35 26 COLIN Eva VELO CLUB ORNANS1125015169 F 0:09:00 30,00 km/h
36 36 BRUCHON Kathy VC PONTARLIER 1125008298 D1 8:08:39 0,55 km/h

Prix de la ferme du Rondeau
09-sept-12

VC VALDAHON D1 D2 CLM



Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Licence Cat

1 12 CHOUFFOT Bertrand VELO CLUB PONTARLIER1125008010 D2 1 h 42 min 58 sec
2 17 TASIC Christian CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034394 D1 19 sec
3 8 DUCHER Jérôme E.S. SAINT FERJEUX 1125046070 D1 37 sec
4 23 HOURDOUILLIE Philippe VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES1125037113 D2 39 sec
5 16 HENRY Alexandre JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096236 D2 41 sec
6 33 SAUGET Nicolas AC THISE 1125097023 D2 44 sec
7 18 CHOPARD Jérémie V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018816 D1 54 sec
8 25 MARTIN Jérôme E.S. SAINT FERJEUX 1125046054 D1 1 min 23 sec
9 34 DUHAU Jean Baptiste EC BAUME 1125095067 D1 1 min 33 sec

10 14 ETIENNEY Lionel A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036017 D1 1 min 38 sec
11 24 PHILIPPE Loic E.S. SAINT FERJEUX 1125046105 D2 m.t.
12 21 NICOLAS Sylvain AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN1125020278 D1 m.t.
13 22 SALVI Alban VELO CLUB PONTARLIER1125008155 D1 1 min 43 sec
14 32 SALVI Quentin VC PONTARLIER 1125008027 D1 1 min 46 sec
15 3 PYANET Gaël JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096213 D1 m.t.
16 1 MAIREY Nicolas A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036130 D1 m.t.
17 27 DOLE Rodrigue SAINT FERJEUX 1125046094 D1 m.t.
18 9 SEIGNEUR Maxime CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034322 D1 m.t.
19 11 LAURENT Olivier V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018007 D2 m.t.
20 10 BELLUCCI Laurent AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN1125020304 D2 m.t.
21 39 HENZELIN Lise Marie CYCLO AJOIE SUISSE 0 2 min 0 sec
22 13 DUQUET Adrien CC BELFORT MIOTTE1190048096 D1 m.t.
23 19 BLONDEAU Olivier VELO CLUB PONTARLIER1125008381 D2 2 min 7 sec
24 29 RUDE Alexandre VC AUXERROIS 0589045172 D2 m.t.
25 4 BOURG Nicolas VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028418 D2 2 min 19 sec
26 35 GROSPERRIN Laurent CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034013 D1 2 min 24 sec
27 31 REQUET Alain JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096138 D2 m.t.
28 26 COLIN Eva VELO CLUB ORNANS1125015169 F m.t.
29 7 FRANCOIS Benjamin CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône1170003073 D1 m.t.
30 20 MOREL Maxime A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036129 D1 2 min 36 sec
31 5 LAURENT Thierry A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036104 D1 m.t.
32 2 FRANCOIS Maxime CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône1170003321 D1 2 min 41 sec
33 15 BRONGNIART Jérôme CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône1170003361 D1 m.t.
34 38 BILLOD LAILLEY Engueran 0 CARTE JOURNEE 0 4 min 54 sec
35 30 ETIENNE Loic VCCMM 1125018899 D1 7 min 12 sec

Prix de la ferme du Rondeau
09-sept-12

VC VALDAHON D1 D2 ETAPE EN LIGNE



Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Club Licence Cat

1 12 CHOUFFOT Bertrand VELO CLUB PONTARLIER1125008010 D2 1 h 50 min 50 sec
2 16 HENRY Alexandre JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096236 D2 à 49 sec
3 23 HOURDOUILLIE Philippe VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES1125037113 D2 à 52 sec
4 33 SAUGET Nicolas AC THISE 1125097023 D2 m.t.
5 17 TASIC Christian CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034394 D1 à 59 sec
6 8 DUCHER Jérôme E.S. SAINT FERJEUX1125046070 D1 m.t.
7 25 MARTIN Jérôme E.S. SAINT FERJEUX1125046054 D1 à 1 min 1 sec
8 18 CHOPARD Jérémie V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018816 D1 à 1 min 11 sec
9 32 SALVI Quentin VC PONTARLIER 1125008027 D1 à 1 min 22 sec

10 34 DUHAU Jean Baptiste EC BAUME 1125095067 D1 à 1 min 28 sec
11 24 PHILIPPE Loic E.S. SAINT FERJEUX1125046105 D2 à 1 min 37 sec
12 27 DOLE Rodrigue SAINT FERJEUX 1125046094 D1 m.t.
13 14 ETIENNEY Lionel A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036017 D1 à 1 min 45 sec
14 21 NICOLAS Sylvain AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN1125020278 D1 à 1 min 49 sec
15 11 LAURENT Olivier V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT1125018007 D2 à 1 min 53 sec
16 22 SALVI Alban VELO CLUB PONTARLIER1125008155 D1 à 1 min 56 sec
17 3 PYANET Gaël JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096213 D1 à 2 min 2 sec
18 9 SEIGNEUR Maxime CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034322 D1 à 2 min 8 sec
19 10 BELLUCCI Laurent AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTIN1125020304 D2 à 2 min 15 sec
20 29 RUDE Alexandre VC AUXERROIS 0589045172 D2 à 2 min 18 sec
21 1 MAIREY Nicolas A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036130 D1 à 2 min 25 sec
22 19 BLONDEAU Olivier VELO CLUB PONTARLIER1125008381 D2 à 2 min 30 sec
23 7 FRANCOIS Benjamin CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône1170003073 D1 à 2 min 32 sec
24 13 DUQUET Adrien CC BELFORT MIOTTE1190048096 D1 à 2 min 46 sec
25 35 GROSPERRIN Laurent CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD1125034013 D1 à 2 min 47 sec
26 4 BOURG Nicolas VELO CLUB DOLOIS 1139028418 D2 à 2 min 58 sec
27 31 REQUET Alain JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT1139096138 D2 à 3 min 7 sec
28 20 MOREL Maxime A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036129 D1 à 3 min 9 sec
29 2 FRANCOIS Maxime CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône1170003321 D1 à 3 min 18 sec
30 5 LAURENT Thierry A.C.T. BELFORT 1190036104 D1 à 3 min 21 sec
31 15 BRONGNIART Jérôme CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône1170003361 D1 à 3 min 30 sec
32 26 COLIN Eva VELO CLUB ORNANS1125015169 F à 3 min 32 sec
33 38 BILLOD LAILLEY Engueran 0 CARTE JOURNEE 0 à 5 min 6 sec
34 30 ETIENNE Loic VCCMM 1125018899 D1 à 7 min 12 sec

Prix de la ferme du Rondeau
09-sept-12

VC VALDAHON D1 D2 GENERAL

Temps


